

21 MACT 311/23
RAJENDER SINGH Vs. VIKAT

22 MACT 312/23
PARDEEP YADAV Vs. VIKAT

06/08/2024

Present: Ms. Archana Tyagi and Sh. Nikhil Tyagi, Ld. Counsels for petitioner.

Sh. S.R. Yadav, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2 alongwith them in perosn.

An application under Order XVIII Rule 17 r/w Section 151 CPC is moved on behalf of petitioner. Copy supplied to opposite side. List of some documents is annexed to the application with some photostat copies.

Be put up for reply and arguments on 07.10.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06/08/2024