

**30 MACT 312/23
PARDEEP YADAV Vs. VIKAT**

09.09.2025

Present : Ms. Archana Garg, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with petitioner.
R-2 in person.

Evidence by way of affidavit of petitioner with photocopy of
certain documents filed. Copy supplied.

To come up for PE on **28.11.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.09.2025